

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2074 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Shri S.K.Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Shakshi Singh, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Yogesh Pande, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>This is an Urgency Application filed by the State. Having considered, this Court is of the opinion that the matter may be listed for final hearing on 26<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.</p> <p><i>(The Urgency application stands disposed of.)</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, J.)</b> 22.08.2022</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Grant urgent copy of this order as per Rules)</p> <p>Kaushal</p>

--	--	--	--