

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2074 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble S.K.Mishra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Yogesh Pande, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>Ms. Sukhwani Singh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p>Rejoinder affidavit be filed within a period of four weeks.</p> <p>Matter be listed on 21.11.2022 for final disposal.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(S.K.Mishra, J.)</b> 26.09.2022</p> <p>Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--