

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 938 517">WPMS No. 2074 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="660 521 1070 562"><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 584 1453 667">Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="660 674 1453 757">Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="660 763 1453 846">Mr. Parikshit Saini, learned counsel for respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="660 853 1453 981">Let the rejoinder affidavit be filed by the respondents within a period of four weeks from today.</p> <p data-bbox="740 987 1222 1025">List this matter on 09.01.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="660 1032 1453 1115">Interim order dated 23.07.2019 to continue to operate till then.</p> <p data-bbox="1161 1200 1453 1240" style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1247 1374 1285" style="text-align: right;">21.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="911 1292 1453 1330" style="text-align: right;">(Grant urgent certified copy as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="660 1429 719 1458">Pooja</p>

--	--	--	--