

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 383 900 409"><u>WPMS No. 2074 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 418 1166 459"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 501 1509 584">Shri Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="643 593 1509 676">Shri Suyash Pant, learned Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="643 685 1509 768">Let rejoinder affidavit be filed within 48 hours.</p> <p data-bbox="740 777 1334 817">List on 24.02.2023 for final disposal.</p> <p data-bbox="643 826 1509 909">Interim order dated 23.07.2019 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="991 1010 1453 1050" style="text-align: right;">(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1118 1059 1294 1099" style="text-align: right;">09.01.2023</p> <p data-bbox="922 1099 1509 1126" style="text-align: right;">(Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="643 1128 687 1155">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--