

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
67			<p data-bbox="699 376 1053 409"><u>WPMS No. 2074 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 414 1292 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="686 470 1492 555">Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="778 560 1460 600">Mr. K. N. Joshi, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="686 604 1492 689">Mr. Parikshit Saini, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="686 694 1492 779">Mr. Sahil Mullick, Advocate for the intervener.</p> <p data-bbox="686 784 1492 907">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 12.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="686 911 1492 996">Urgency Application No. 9904 of 2025 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1085 1041 1444 1081" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1165 1075 1316 1108" style="text-align: right;">06.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1108 790 1131">Jitendra</p>